Rank
1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th

Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4
Dinghies RS Tera 1741  MBYBC Sasha 1457 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0
Sport
Dinghies RS Tera 1415  MBYBC Ashley 1457 (2.0) 1.0 2.0 2.0
Sport Layland
Dinghies RS FEVAXL 3508 MBYBC Sansar Himmath 1233 (6.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0
Dinghies TOPPER 47382 MBYBC Shadley 1340 (5.0) 4.0 4.0 4.0
Dinghies TOPPER 47383 MBYBC James 1340 4.0 (5.0) 5.0 5.0
Dinghies RS Tera 8 MBYBC Renier 1457 3.0 (8.0 8.0 8.0
Sport DNF) DNS DNC
Dinghies RS Tera 1408 MBYBC Johan 1457 (8.0 8.0DNC 8.0 8.0
Sport DNF) DNS DNC
Race 1 - Dinghies Fleet at 13:10:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:10:00
Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Finish Elapsed Corrected
1 Dinghies RS Tera Sport 1741 MBYBC Sasha 1457 13:35:21 0:25:21 0:17:24
2 Dinghies RS Tera Sport 1415  MBYBC Ashley Layland 1457 13:36:43 0:26:43 0:18:20
3 Dinghies RS Tera Sport 8 MBYBC Renier 1457 13:37:35 0:27:35 0:18:56
4 Dinghies TOPPER 47383 MBYBC James 1340 13:36:47 0:26:47 0:19:59
5 Dinghies TOPPER 47382 MBYBC Shadley 1340 13:37:47 0:27:47 0:20:44
6 Dinghies RS FEVAXL 3508 MBYBC Sansar Himmath 1233 13:41:36 0:31:36  0:25:38
7 Dinghies RS Tera Sport 1408 MBYBC Johan 1457 DNF
Race 2 - Dinghies Fleet at 13:50:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:50:00
Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Finish Elapsed Corrected
1 Dinghies RS Tera Sport 1415  MBYBC Ashley Layland 1457 14:15:01 0:25:01 0:17:10
2 Dinghies RS Tera Sport 1741  MBYBC Sasha 1457 14:16:06 0:26:06 0:17:55
3 Dinghies RS FEVAXL 3508 MBYBC Sansar Himmath 1233 14:16:18 0:26:18 0:21:20
4 Dinghies TOPPER 47382 MBYBC Shadley 1340 15:15:15 1:25:15 1:03:37
5 Dinghies TOPPER 47383 MBYBC James 1340 15:15:36 1:25:36  1:03:53
6 Dinghies RS Tera Sport 8 MBYBC Renier 1457 DNF
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Dinghies Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Total
5.0

7.0

15.0
17.0
19.0
27.0

32.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
8.0

Nett
3.0

5.0

9.0

12.0
14.0
19.0

240



Rank Fleet Class

1 Dinghies RS Tera Sport
Dinghies RS Tera Sport
Dinghies RS FEVA XL
Dinghies TOPPER
Dinghies TOPPER
Dinghies RS Tera Sport
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Dinghies RS Tera Sport

Rank Fleet Class

1 Dinghies RS Tera Sport
2 Dinghies RS Tera Sport
3 Dinghies RS FEVA XL
4 Dinghies TOPPER

5 Dinghies TOPPER

http://www.mbybc.co.za

Race 3 - Dinghies Fleet at 14:24:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:24:00

SailNo
1741
1415
3508
47382
47383
8
1408

Club
MBYBC
MBYBC
MBYBC
MBYBC
MBYBC
MBYBC
MBYBC

HelmName CrewName PY

Sasha 1457
Ashley Layland 1457
Sansar Himmath 1233
Shadley 1340
James 1340
Renier 1457
Johan 1457

Race 4 - Dinghies Fleet at 14:56:00

Finish
14:48:11
14:49:53
14:46:45
14:48:58
14:49:08

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:56:00

SailNo
1741
1415
3508
47382
47383

Club
MBYBC
MBYBC
MBYBC
MBYBC
MBYBC

HelmName CrewName PY

Sasha 1457
Ashley Layland 1457
Sansar Himmath 1233
Shadley 1340
James 1340

Finish
15:21:44
15:22:47
15:19:10
15:22:11
15:23:08

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.4
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Elapsed
0:24:11
0:25:53
0:22:45
0:24:58
0:25:08
DNS
DNS

Elapsed
0:25:44
0:26:47
0:23:10
0:26:11
0:27:08

Corrected
0:16:36
0:17:46
0:18:27
0:18:38
0:18:45

Corrected
0:17:40
0:18:23
0:18:47
0:19:32
0:20:15

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0



